
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified

DQ

No.

23S

99

42

45

399

19t

20

9

59

18t

98

15

Name

Shaun Buffington

Mike Alton

Stephen Johnson

Patrick Dillon

Bobby Weymouth

Mark Gallup

Taylor Martin

Dean Dezak

Alex Vorrials

Thomas Gray

Terry Johnson

Trevor Bleau

Hometown

Plainfield

NASHUA

North Conway

Topsham

Windham

New Boston

North Reading

Baltic

Wilmot

Troy

State

CT

NH

NH

ME

NH

NH

MA

CT

SD

NH

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

8

6

12

Diff

4.780

7.165

7.181

8.299

10.510

10.815

26.250

2 Laps

4 Laps

6 Laps

DQ

Total Tm

23:21.297

23:26.077

23:28.462

23:28.478

23:29.596

23:31.807

23:32.112

23:47.547

13:22.435

10:37.186

8:30.653

23:27.141

Best Tm

1:18.294

1:19.100

1:20.981

1:20.368

1:20.541

1:21.191

1:20.115

1:19.084

1:18.984

1:18.609

1:23.452

1:20.774

In Lap

2

2

3

3

9

3

2

2

2

4

3

4

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

# 15 - Disqualified - Post race tech -  Right side weight

Printed: 7/30/2013 10:06:43 AM

Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Steve Aspland - LRRS Race Director

Tom Blanchette - Legends Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series

Margin of Victory

4.780

Avg. Speed

49.326

Best Lap Tm

1:18.294

Best Speed

73.569

Best Lap by

23S - Shaun Buffington

LRRS #4

Legends

Main, Sun

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:22:14

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 Miles

7/28/2013 11:15 AM

  Moat Mountain
Road Course Series


