

Moat Mountain Road Course Series



LRRS #4 Sorted on Laps

Legends Main, Sun New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 Miles

7/28/2013 11:15 AM



Race (12 Laps) started at 11:22:14

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap
1	23S	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield	СТ	12		23:21.297	1:18.294	2
2	99	Mike Alton	NASHUA	NH	12	4.780	23:26.077	1:19.100	2
3	42	Stephen Johnson	North Conway	NH	12	7.165	23:28.462	1:20.981	3
4	45	Patrick Dillon			12	7.181	23:28.478	1:20.368	3
5	399	Bobby Weymouth	Topsham	ME	12	8.299	23:29.596	1:20.541	9
6	19t	Mark Gallup			12	10.510	23:31.807	1:21.191	3
7	20	Taylor Martin	Windham	NH	12	10.815	23:32.112	1:20.115	2
8	9	Dean Dezak	New Boston	NH	12	26.250	23:47.547	1:19.084	2
9	59	Alex Vorrials	North Reading	MA	10	2 Laps	13:22.435	1:18.984	2
10	18t	Thomas Gray	Baltic	CT	8	4 Laps	10:37.186	1:18.609	4
11	98	Terry Johnson	Wilmot	SD	6	6 Laps	8:30.653	1:23.452	3
Not class	sified								
DQ	15	Trevor Bleau	Troy	NH	12	DQ	23:27.141	1:20.774	4

Announcements

15 - Disqualified - Post race tech - Right side weight

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.780	49.326	1:18.294	73.569	23S - Shaun Buffington

Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orhite

Steve Aspland - LRRS Race Director

Tom Blanchette - Legends Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series